PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10603
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10603
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Photonics, Devices, and
Systems VII
Karel Fliegel
Petr Páta

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03,
04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on
 each page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10603  1060301-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 ix Conference Committee
 xiii Introduction
 xv Tribute to Pavel Tománek
 SESSION 1 LASER IN INDUSTRY
 10603 02 Advanced injection seeder for various applications: from LIDARs to supercontinuum
sources [10603-24]
 10603 03 A practical model of thin disk regenerative amplifier based on analytical expression of ASE
lifetime [10603-15]
 10603 04 A novel method for fabrication of size-controlled metallic nanoparticles by laser ablation
[10603-41]
 10603 05 Cryogenic-cooled Tm:SBN tunable laser [10603-20]
 10603 06 Laser beam distribution system for the HiLASE Center [10603-2]
 10603 07 Q-switched Nd:YAG/V:YAG microchip 1338 nm laser for laser-induced breakdown
spectroscopy [10603-42]
 10603 08 High-efficient Nd:YAG microchip laser for optical surface scanning [10603-36]
 SESSION 2 METROLOGY AND SENSORS
 10603 09 Fibre optic gyroscope with single-mode fibre and loop-back phase shift compensation
[10603-11]
 10603 0A Camera-based micro interferometer for distance sensing [10603-35]
 10603 0B Quality assessment of glass jewelry stones [10603-26]
 10603 0C Large displacement and deformation measurement by frequency sweeping digital
holography  [10603-46]
 SESSION 3 LIFE SCIENCE AND BIOPHOTONICS
 10603 0D Assessing resolution in live cell structured illumination microscopy [10603-39]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10603  1060301-3
 10603 0E Optical propagation analysis in photobioreactor measurements on cyanobacteria
  [10603-21]
 SESSION 4 SIMULATION OF PHOTONIC DEVICES
 10603 0F Thin films structural properties: results of the full-atomistic supercomputer simulation
[10603-18]
 10603 0G Evaluation of energy transfer coefficients in Tm-doped fibers for fiber lasers [10603-54]
 10603 0H Design and optimization of the silver nanograting structure utilizing surface plasmon-
polariton for increase of SERS sensor response [10603-6]
 10603 0I Optical RRH working in an all-optical fronthaul network [10603-3]
 SESSION 5 DIFFRACTIVE OPTICAL DEVICES
 10603 0J Fiber facet gratings for high power fiber lasers [10603-51]
 10603 0K Theoretical model of a polarization diffractive elements for the light beams conversion
holographic formation in PDLCs [10603-40]
 SESSION 6 WAVEGUIDE PHOTONICS
 10603 0L Monolithic thulium-doped fiber laser [10603-47]
 10603 0M Arsenic sulfide layers for dielectric reflection mirrors prepared from solution [10603-43]
 10603 0N Design, fabrication and characterization of SiOx/SiON/SiO2/Si structures for passive optical